
Fiber Optic module for FO Switch, single mode

Features:
• RoHS compliant

• Compliant with Fast Ethernet standard

• Compatible with SONET/SDH application

• Industry standard small form pluggable (SFP)

package

• Duplex LV connector

• Differential LVPECL inputs and outputs

• Single power supply 3.3V

• TTL signal detect indicator

• Hot Pluggable

• Class 1 laser product complies with EN 60825-1

Part-No.: 583393.11

Pluggable Fiber Optic module for the fiber optic switch 583394.11 in 1310 nm single mode. This provide a

Fiber Optic cable length up to 20 km.

Transmission distance 20 km

Fiber Singlemode 9/125 µm, 10/125 µm

Ambient temperature -5 °C ... 45 °C

Air humidity < 15 %

Housing Metal

Weight approx. 100 g
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